Peachtree City Yacht Club Menu

https://menulist.menu
2015 GA-54 Suite #101, 30269, Peachtree City, US, United States
(+1)7707311926 - http:/lwww.peachtreecityyachtclub.com/

The menu of Peachtree City Yacht Club from Peachtree City includes 55 menus. On average, menus or drinks
on the menu cost about $16.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Desserts
CHOCOLATE CAKE
Tries & Sides
CHEESE BAKED POTATO

&tras

SWEET FRIES

Tish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Seafood

PEEL AND EAT SHRIMP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

fippetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Specialties
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS
Starters

SHRIMP AND GRITS
Mexican

FISH TACOS

$10.0

$7.8

$7.5

$23.8

$17.5

$6.3

$20.0

$16.3

$16.3

$23.8

$20.0

{fmerican Food

MAC AND CHEESE $6.3
Hiihnerfleisch Mit Reis
OYSTER $21.3

Burgers & Sandwiches

FRESH CATCH FISH SANDWICH $16.3

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $16.3
Enlree

12 OZ NY STRIP $33.8
Seafood Specials

LOW COUNTRY BOIL $27.5
Main Plates

WHOLE SNAPPER $33.8
Soup & Salad

SHE CRAB SOUP $8.8
Seafood Specialties

FRESH FISH BITES $16.3
Specialty &Entrees

PAPA JOE’'S COMBO $27.5

Tried Po Boys

OYSTER PO BOY $18.8



Peachtree City Yacht Club Menu

Picaderas

FRIED PLATTER FOR 2

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Healthy Creations
CITRUS SALMON
Sandwiches
SHRIMP PO BOY
CHICKEN PO BOY

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

Baksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO
LOADED BAKED POTATO

Baskiels

FISH PREMIUM
FISH FRESH CATCH

Salads

COLESLAW
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$48.8

$6.3

$27.5

$18.8
$17.5

$10.0
$10.0

$6.3
$9.3

$26.3
$20.0

$6.3
$7.5
$7.5

Side Dishes
HUSH PUPPIES

CHEESE GRITS
RED BEANS AND RICE

Popular Ttems
3 CATCH COMBO

2 CATCH COMBO
CATFISH PO BOY

Handhelds

SURF N’ TURF BURGER
HWY 54 BURGER

FISH PREMIUM SANDWICH
MCINTOSH BURGER

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP
COLLARD GREENS

SCALLOP
BROCCOLI

Enirées

CRAB CAKE

FRIED PICKLES

SEA TURTLE CHEESE
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
FRIED GATOR TAIL

$6.3
$6.3
$6.3

$25.0
$22.5
$18.8

$20.0
$17.5
$20.0
$16.3

$21.3
$6.3
$26.3
$6.3

$20.0
$11.3

$7.5
$11.3
$16.3
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Peachtree City Yacht Club

2015 GA-54 Suite #101, 30269, Opening Hours:

Peachtree City, US, United States Monday 16:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:30 -21:00
Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -22:00
Saturday 11:30 -22:00
Sunday 11:30 -21:00
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