





https://menulist.menu
2015 GA-54 Suite #101, 30269, Peachtree City, US, United States (+1)7707311926 - http://www.peachtreecityyachtclub.com/









97.19	分层
	W. S. S.
Mak	(24)
	AL AL

Desserts		American Food	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$10.0	MAC AND CHEESE	\$6.3
Fries & Sides		Hühnerfleisch Mit Reis	
CHEESE BAKED POTATO	\$7.8	OYSTER	\$21.3
Extras		Burgers & Sandwiche	5
SWEET FRIES	\$7.5	FRESH CATCH FISH SANDWICH	H \$16.3
Fish Dishes		Seafood Dishes	
FISH CHIPS	\$23.8	FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.3
Seafood		Entree	
PEEL AND EAT SHRIMP	\$17.5	12 OZ NY STRIP	\$33.8
Starters & Salads		Seafood Specials	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.3	LOW COUNTRY BOIL	\$27.5
Appetizer		Main Plates	
SHRIMP TACOS	\$20.0	WHOLE SNAPPER	\$33.8
Specialties		Soup & Salad	
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP	\$16.3	SHE CRAB SOUP	\$8.8
Chicken Dishes		Seafood Specialties	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$16.3	FRESH FISH BITES	\$16.3
Starters		Specialty Entrees	
SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$23.8	PAPA JOE'S COMBO	\$27.5
Mexican		Fried Po Boys	
FISH TACOS	\$20.0	OYSTER PO BOY	\$18.8

	SALT THE
10	

Picaderas		Side Dishes	
FRIED PLATTER FOR 2	\$48.8	HUSH PUPPIES	\$6.3
		CHEESE GRITS	\$6.3
Sides		RED BEANS AND RICE	\$6.3
SWEET POTATO	\$6.3		
		Popular Items	
Healthy Creations		3 CATCH COMBO	\$25.0
CITRUS SALMON	\$27.5	2 CATCH COMBO	\$22.5
		CATFISH PO BOY	\$18.8
Sandwiches			
SHRIMP PO BOY	\$18.8	Handhelds	
CHICKEN PO BOY	\$17.5	SURF N' TURF BURGER	\$20.0
		HWY 54 BURGER	\$17.5
Dessert		FISH PREMIUM SANDWICH	\$20.0
KEY LIME PIE	\$10.0	MCINTOSH BURGER	\$16.3
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$10.0		
		Ingredients Used	
Baked Potatoes		SHRIMP	\$21.3
BAKED POTATO	\$6.3	COLLARD GREENS	\$6.3
LOADED BAKED POTATO	\$9.3	SCALLOP	\$26.3
		BROCCOLI	\$6.3
Baskets			
FISH PREMIUM	\$26.3	Entrées	
FISH FRESH CATCH	\$20.0	CRAB CAKE	\$20.0
0.1.1		FRIED PICKLES	\$11.3
Salads		SEA TURTLE CHEESE	\$7.5
COLESLAW	\$6.3	FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$11.3
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.5	FRIED GATOR TAIL	\$16.3
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.5		



Peachtree City Yacht Club

2015 GA-54 Suite #101, 30269, Peachtree City, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 16:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -21:00

